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Subscriber pigtail FTTH SC/APC

SC/APC subscriber pigtail with a small bending radius dedicated for FTTH overhead installations.

• SC/APC standard connector, snap together,
• fully dielectric construction,
• G.657A2 fibre type,
• compact, flexible design,
• LSOH UV-resistant outer sheath,
• pigtail length according to customer 

specification.

m a i n f e a t u r e s : n o r m s &  c e r t i f i c a t e s

• IEC 61753-1
• IEC 61300-3-34
• IEC 61300-3-6
• IEC 61754-4:2013
• ITU-T G.657A2
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o r d e r i n g :

kod opis

FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0-0-1-SCA-L2-10 Pigtail SC/APC on FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0 G657A2 cable, 1 connector welded, lenght 10m

FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0-0-1-SCA-L2-20 Pigtail SC/APC on FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0 G657A2 cable, 1 connector welded, lenght 20m

FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0-0-1-SCA-L2-30 Pigtail SC/APC on FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0 G657A2 cable, 1 connector welded, lenght 30m

FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0-0-1-SCA-L2-40 Pigtail SC/APC on FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0 G657A2 cable, 1 connector welded, lenght 40m

FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0-0-1-SCA-L2-50 Pigtail SC/APC on FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0 G657A2 cable, 1 connector welded, lenght 50m

FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0-0-1-SCA-L2-60 Pigtail SC/APC on FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0 G657A2 cable, 1 connector welded, lenght 60m

FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0-0-1-SCA-L2-70 Pigtail SC/APC on FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0 G657A2 cable, 1 connector welded, lenght 70m

FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0-0-1-SCA-L2-80 Pigtail SC/APC on FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0 G657A2 cable, 1 connector welded, lenght 80m

FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0-0-1-SCA-L2-90 Pigtail SC/APC on FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0 G657A2 cable, 1 connector welded, lenght 90m

FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0-0-1-SCA-L2-100 Pigtail SC/APC on FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0 G657A2 cable, 1 connector welded, lenght 100m

FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0-0-1-SCA-L2-110 Pigtail SC/APC on FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0 G657A2 cable, 1 connector welded, lenght 110m

FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0-0-1-SCA-L2-120 Pigtail SC/APC on FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0 G657A2 cable, 1 connector welded, lenght 120m

FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0-0-1-SCA-L2-130 Pigtail SC/APC on FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0 G657A2 cable, 1 connector welded, lenght 130m
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t e c h n i c a l s p e c i f i c a t i o n :

FA-DOFC-2xA2-3,0-X-X-SCA-L2-XX

insertion loss IL [dB] ≤ 0,25

return loss RL [dB] ≥ 65

strenght, repetitiveness min. 1000 connections

Tensile strength [N] 100

cable diameter [mm] 3±0,2

cable colour black

fiber type ITU-T G.657A2

operating temperature [°C] - 30 to +70

material
connector with ceramic ferrule, main part and body in plastic, connector body 

and boot in green


